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Thursday 5th October 2017 

Admissions Consultations 

 

Dear Parents and Carers, 

  

Please find below a list of public consultation events to be held in relation to the proposed changes in 

the city’s admission arrangements from September 2019. The public consultation started on Monday 2nd 
October and will close on Sunday 19th November 2017. 

  

There are still a couple of proposed meetings that are awaiting confirmation from the venues and these 

will be posted online when they are confirmed. The Council will be issuing a press release and a 

response form will be available on the Council’s Have Your Say consultation portal from next week. 

 

Confirmed Admissions Consultation events 

Tuesday 3 October   Coombe Road Primary   3-5pm 

Wednesday 4 October   Longhill School   6-8pm 

Thursday 5 October   Hertford Infant   3.30pm-5pm 

Wednesday 11 October   West Hove Infant (School Road)   6-8pm 

Thursday 12 October   Benfield Primary   3.30pm-5pm 

Tuesday 31 October   Patcham High   6-8pm 

Wednesday 1 November    West Hove Infant (Connaught Road )   3.30pm-5pm 

Saturday 4 November   Brighthelm Centre   9-11am 

Monday 6 November   Stanford Junior   1.30pm-3pm 

Thursday 9 November   Elm Grove Primary   6-8pm 

  

  

Kind regards 

 

 
 

Ms K Blood 

Headteacher 
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